

ANNOUNCING A TRAINING FROM

THE INDIAN ARTS AND CRAFTS BOARD

A webinar about Federal and State laws governing the sale of Indian art and craftwork

FRIDAY, APRIL 23, 2021 10:00 A.M. PST / 1:00 P.M. EST

CLICK BELOW TO REGISTER IN ADVANCE FOR THIS MEETING:

HTTPS://US02WEB.ZOOM.US/MEETING/REGISTER/TZUPD UMUQD0JHDIW3BK1CWSUSBEWHGONDL80

AFTER REGISTERING, YOU WILL RECEIVE A CONFIRMATION EMAIL CONTAINING INFORMATION ABOUT JOINING THE MEETING.

LAWS TO PROTECT INDIAN INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY

LEARN ABOUT THE INDIAN ARTS AND CRAFTS ACT OF 1990 AND OTHER LAWS

- The Indian Arts and Crafts Board
 was created by Congress to promote
 the economic development of
 American Indians and Alaska
 Natives through the expansion of
 the Indian arts and crafts market.
- The Indian Arts and Crafts Board is a federal agency dedicated to the promotion and protection of authentic Indian art and craft work.
- The annual value of the Indian art and craft market is estimated at over \$1.5 billion.
- The Indian Arts and Crafts Act is a truth in marketing law for art and craft work sold as Indian made.
- The Indian Arts and Crafts Act's civil provisions empower Indian tribes, arts and crafts marketing organizations, and individual artists to act on their own behalf.
- Speakers representing:
 - Indian Arts and Crafts Board
 - U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
 - California Indian Museum and Cultural Center
 - National Indian Justice Center



<u>Click to</u> <u>Register</u>